
Semiautomatic boring machine for small and medium 
batches production
Furadeira semi-automática para produções médias
Halbautomatische Reihenloch-Bohrmaschine für mittlere 
Seriengrößen
Perceuse semi-automatique pour petit et moyennes 
productions

Scan the QR 
code to see 
the video

Alfa Classic

• Gauge for symetry of side fences.

• Compasso para esquadros 

simétricos.

• Lehre für die Symetrie der 

Seitenanschläge.

• Compas pour symétries équerres.

• Fence for 45 degree frames.

•Tope para esquadros de 45°.

• Gehrungsanschlag für 45° 

Bohrungen.

• Butée pour cadres à 45°. 

• Fence for 90 degrees frames.

• Tope para esquadros de 90 graus.

• Anschlag fur 90 graden vierecke. 

• Butée pour cadres à 90°. 

• Hinges head.

• Cabeçote para dobradiças.

• Beschlaegenkopf.

• Tete pour charnieres. 

• Gauge for symetry of side fences. • Fence for 45 degree frames. • Fence for 90 degrees frames. • Hinges head.

Options

Alfa Classic



A
LF

A
 D

IG
IT

32

640

70

864x500

800x3000

2800

         2

6-8

295

1070x890
x1240

1070x890
x1240

295

6-8

         2

2800

800x3000

864x500

70
70
70

640
832
1088

32
32
32

21 21
27
35

A
LF

A
 2

7T

1142x800
x1140

388

6-8

2,5

2800

992x3000

1056x500

70

832

32

27

1590x860
x1140

454

6-8

3
(opt. 2x2,5)

2800

1308x3000

1454x590

70

1088

32

35

Technical data - Dados técnicos - Technische Daten -  Données tecniques

Spindles (mm) - Mandris - Spindeln - Mandrins

Centerdistance between each spindle (mm) - Entre eixo entre cada mandril -
Mittenabstand zwischen den einzelnen Spindeln - Entre-axe entre chaque mandrin

Total centerdistance between first and last spindle (mm) - Distancia total entre o primero e o último mandril -
Gesamter Mittenabstand zwischen der ersten und letzten Spindel - Entre-axe total entre le premier et le dernier 
mandrin

Maximum depth of hole  (mm) - Profundidade máxima de perfuração - Max. Bohrtiefe - 
Profondeur max. de perçage

 Working table dimensions  (mm) - Medidas mesa de trabalho - Ausmaße des Tisches - Dimension table

Maximum dimensions of pieces to be drilled  (mm) - Medidas máxima da peça para furar -
Größte Abmessung des zu bohrenden Teiles - Dimension max. de la pièce à percer 

Spindle rotations per minute (rpm) - Giro dos mandris por minuto -  - Spindelumdrehungen por Minute -
Tours du mandrin à la minute

Motor power  (Hp) - Potência motor - Motorleistung - Puissance moteur 

Pressure (atm.) - Pressão em exercício - Druchluft - Pression d’exercice

Overall size  (mm) - Medidas exteriores - Außenmaße - Mesures d’encombrement
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